Data Sheet
6-Slot, C-Size VXI Mainframe
Agilent E1421B
• 6-Slot, C-size
• Compact size, low cost
• Portable or rack-mount
• Ultra-reliable power supply
• Power supply serviceable through the rear panel

∆P mm H2O: n/a
Air Flow liter/s: n/a
Ordering Information
Description Product No.
6-Slot, C-Size VXI Mainframe E1421B
Flange Kit E1421B 908
Flange Kit (if ordered separately) 5063-9216
Handle and Flange Kit E1421B 909
Handle and Flange Kit (if ordered separately) 5063-9223
Smoked Acrylic Door E1421B 915
Smoked Acrylic Door (if ordered separately) E1421-61205
Recess Flange Mounting Kit E1421B 916
Recess Flange Mounting Kit (if ordered separately) E1421-80916
Flush Rack Flange Kit E1421-65000
Backplane Connector Shield Kit for 6-Slot Mainframe E1421B 918
VXI Backplane Connector Shield Kit
for 6-Slot Mainframe (if ordered separately) E1421-80920
Acoustic noise:
Low-speed fan: 53 dBA sound pressure (at bystander position)
High-speed fan: 59 dBA sound pressure (at bystander position)
Environmental and Regulatory